
Annex B: Student Version: Please post. 
 

 

 
JANUARY 2021 FINAL SCHEDULE WESTMOUNT 

SECONDARY SCHOOL 

Mon Jan 18 Tues Jan 19 Wed Jan 20 Thurs Jan 21 Fri Jan 22 
Quiet Days 
 
 

Quiet Days Quiet Days Quiet Days 
 
Students should 
have completed all 
culminating 
activities. 
 
Students who have 
completed course 
requirements for 
Sem 1, have 
handed in all their 
work, and are not 
at-risk (see your 
teacher) are done 
and are not 
required to attend 
classes on Jan 22nd 
– 28th.  

 
Students will co-
develop credit 
support plans for 
the following week. 
Students impacted 
by this will be 
contacted by your 
teacher. 
 
Please submit Carry 
Over forms to 
Guidance. 
 

Mon Jan 25 Tues Jan 26 Wed Jan 27 Thurs Jan 28 Fri Jan 29 
Period 1 Credit 
Support 
 
 

Period 2 Credit 
Support 
 
 

Period 3/4 Credit 
Support 
 
 

Period 5 Credit 
Support 
 
 

No classes 
 
 

Mon Feb 1 Tues Feb 2 Wed Feb 3 Thurs Feb 4 Fri Feb 5 
PA Day 
 
No classes for 
students  

First Day of 
Semester 2. Face to 
Face classes start 
for students in 
Period 1. 
 
Cohort B 

Cohort A Cohort B  

 

 


